- °C to + ºC
Low Cost
1
Available Part Numbers
(for 440VAC)
Available Part Numbers
(for 520VAC)
Leakage Current
(mA)
Rated
Current
@40°C
Termination
Weight
(Kg)
AMI-3355-1-1 AMI-3355H-1-1 3 1A 6.3 X 0.8 0.26
AMI-3355-3-1 AMI-3355H-3-1 3 3A 6.3 X 0.8 0.26
AMI-3355-6-1 AMI-3355H-6-1 3 6A 6.3 X 0.8 0.26
AMI-3355-10-1 AMI-3355H-10-1 3 10A 6.3 X 0.8 0.26
AMI-3355-15-M5 AMI-3355H-15-M5 3 15A M5 0.7
AMI-3355-16-M5 AMI-3355H-16-M5 3 16A M5 0.7
AMI-3355-20-M5 AMI-3355H-20-M5 3 20A M5 0.7
AMI-3355-25-M5 AMI-3355H-25-M5 5 25A M5 0.7
AMI-3355-26-M5 AMI-3355H-26-M5 5 26A M5 0.7
AMI-3355-30-M5 AMI-3355H-30-M5 5 30A M5 0.7
AMI-3355-32-M5 AMI-3355H-32-M5 5 32A M5 0.7
AMI-3355-40-M5 AMI-3355H-40-M5 5 40A M5 0.7
AMI-3355-50-M6 AMI-3355H-50-M6 5 50A M6 1.2
AMI-3355-60-M6 AMI-3355H-60-M6 5 60A M6 1.2
AMI-3355-75-M8 AMI-3355H-75-M8 6 75A M8 8
AMI-3355-75-16 AMI-3355H-75-16 6 75A 16 8
AMI-3355-80-M8 AMI-3355H-80-M8 6 80A M8 8
AMI-3355-80-25 AMI-3355H-80-25 6 80A 25 8
AMI-3355-100-M10 AMI-3355H-100-M10 6 100A M10 8
AMI-3355-100-25 AMI-3355H-100-25 6 100A 25 8
AMI-3355-125-M10 AMI-3355H-125-M10 8 125A M10 8
8 150A M10 8
2
16 25
Wire Section (mm²) 16mm² 25mm²